09-10-2003

Form P10-1595 (Rev. 10/02, modified)	R 10254606		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
Name of conveying party(ies):		Add'I names of receiving parties attached? 2. Name/address of receiving party(ies): Northstar Neuroscience, Inc. 2401 – 4 th Avenue, Suite 500 Seattle, WA 98121 Add'I names of receiving parties attached? Add'I names of receiving parties attached? The correction of the stack of the s	
Add'l names of conveying p 3. Nature of conveyance	parties attached? Yes No Pe: Assignment Security Agreement Reassignment 3, 2003.	Add'I names of receiving parti	E SECTION Yes ≥ No
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	s) and/or patent number(s): eing filed with a new application on No.(s)	e, the date of signature by the B. Patent No.(s)	first named inventor
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		T .	
Customer No. 2 Perkins Coie LL P.O. Box 1247 Seattle, Washin		7. Total fee (37 CFR §3.4 ⊠ Enclosed □ Charge Deposit Acc	
(206) 583-8888		8. Deposit Account No. 50 (Attach duplicate copy of this pa	0-0665 age if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature:			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.			
Paul T. Park	er 🔎	1 P-R	9/3/03
Name of Person S	Signing Tota number of pages, including cove	Signature er sheet, attachments and document	Date

01 FC:0021

[/Recordation - Name Change.doc]

CONTINUATION OF ITEM #4

60/325,982

60/217,981

60/325,872

60/325,978

60/325,830

60/429,481

60/432,073

60/465,671

60/482,937

10/072,700

10,293,409

09/978,134

10/261,116

10/112,301

10/271,394

10/418,796

10/260,720

10/260,227

10/606,202

10/317,002

10/350,947

10/410,526

PATENT REEL: 014463 FRAME: 0436

STATE OF WASHINGTON



SECRETARY OF STATE

NORTHSTAR NEUROSCIENCE, INC.

C/O JENNIER TORNOW GRAY CARY 701 5TH AVE #7000 SEATTLE WA 98104-7044

AMENDMENT

I, Sam Reed, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby certify that documents meeting Washington statutory requirements have been filed and processed with the Secretary of State on behalf of:

NORTHSTAR NEUROSCIENCE, INC.

A Washington Profit Corporation

UBI: 601 954 985

Filing Date: June 20, 2003 Effective Date: June 26, 2003

Previous Name:

VERTIS NEUROSCIENCE, INC.



RECORDED: 09/08/2003

Given under my hand and the seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital.

Sam Reed, Secretary of State

PATENT REEL: 014463 FRAME: 0437